First Downs

Third Down Efficiency
Fourth Down Efficiency
Rushing Att-Yards-Avg
Passing Att-Yards-Avg
Pass Cmpt-Att-Int-%
Tot Off Yards
Sacks-Yards
Penalties-Yards
Fumbles-Lost
Punts—-LG-Avg

Field Goal Made-Att
Touchdowns Tot—-Run-Pass
# Possessions

Plays

Time of Poss

RUSHING

9 Demitri Coker
Jackson
Schmidt
Luckey

33 Torry
8 Bryson
7 Robert
Total

PASSING
8 Bryson
Total

Schmidt 16

16

PASS RECEIVING

18 Keegan Cullison
81 Nic Woodhouse

9 Demitri Coker

4 Jamal Williams Jr.
7 Robert Luckey

00 No Intended
Total

PUNTING
5 Payton Shettles
Total

PUNT RETURNS
20 Gabe Rodriguez
Total

KICKOFFS
10 E1i Gonzalez
Total

KICK RETURNS

20 Gabe Rodriguez
9 Demitri Coker
Total

ATT
23
10
11

46

ATT CMP YDS

80

80

TAR REC
1 1
1 0
5 4
1 0
6 3
2 0
16 8
NO TB
2 0
2 0
NO FC
3 0
3 0
NO TB
3 0
3 0
NO FC
1 0
1 0
2 0

Plano vs Coal City
09/21/18 at Coal City
Final Game Statistics

Score by Quarter

Plano
Coal City

Plano

16
4-13-31%
3-5-60%
46-194-4.2
16-80-10.0
8-16-2-50%
274

3-31

7-50

4-0
2-27-25.5
0-0

2-1-1

10

61

21:27

YDS
110
48
26
10
194

AVG

DO N D
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SAC LG TD

YDS AVG

53

22 7.

o
O O W o w o o

80

YDS
51
51

AVG
25.5
25.5

YDS
39
39

AVG
13.0
13.0

YDS
104
104

AVG
34.7
34.7

YDS AVG

i
oo g
o O O

LG
25
15
11
15
25

INT

LG

24
10
24
LG
27
27
LG
19
19
LG
37
37

LG

TD

= O O O

RTG
45.8
45.8

TD

= O O O O O

IN20

SH
32
32

TD

14
19

Coal City
13
6-16-38%
3-5-60%
47-130-2.8
10-37-7.4
5-10-0-50%
167

0-0

2-10

3-0
4-33-27.8
0-0

3-2-0

10

57

26:33

RUSHING

7 Daniel Jezik

12 Payton Hutchings
9 Cole Garcia

2 Asa Cooper

18 Giovanni Ferrara
Total

PASSING

12 Payton Hutching
18 Giovanni Ferrar
Total

PASS RECEIVING

7 Daniel Jezik

9 Cole Garcia

2 Asa Cooper

18 Giovanni Ferrara
32 Player 32

Total

PUNTING
44 Christian Knutson
Total

PUNT RETURNS

KICKOFFS
44 Christian Knutson
Total

KICK RETURNS

7 Daniel Jezik
2 Asa Cooper
Total

Final

ATT CMP

TAR

-
o R o

NO

NO

ATT

YDS
22
15
37

REC

o O R b O O

TB

FC

YDS
123
-21

23

130

SAC

YDS
111
111

YDS

YDS
186
186

YDS
36
12
48

AVG

0 O U1 O O N

LG
11 0
10 O
11 0

AVG

~N O 0 J O O
s O O w O O

AVG
27.8
27.8

AVG

AVG
46.5
46.5

AVG
18.0
12.0
16.0

LG
19

12

19

INT

LG
33
33

LG

LG
60
60

LG
30
12
30

TD

N O DN O O O

RTG

87.5
42.4
59.2

TD

O O O O O O

IN20

TD

SH
25
25

TD



DEFENSIVE
10
29
18
40
20
11
15
81
21
61
56
3 Angel Peray

54 Cam Ward

24 Art Padilla
78 Lucas Russell
Total

UA AS

[

Eli Gonzalez
Uriel Rodriguez
Keegan Cullison
Omar Nunez

Gabe Rodriguez
Connor Kensel

=

McKai Vann
Nic Woodhouse
Nate Jernigan
Jaden Wynn
Drew Chernick

[
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(€]
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Scoring Summary OQtr Time

Coal City 2 8:20
Coal City 2 8:20
Plano 2 0:58
Plano 2 0:58
Coal City 3 7:31
Coal City 3 7:31
Coal City 3 0:21
Coal City 3 1:21
ds

Plano 4 7:42

TOT SK/ YDS IN F FR TD DEFENSIVE UA AS TOT SK/ YDS IN
4 0 0 00 0O O 7 Daniel Jezik 8 6 14 0 0 0
9 0 0 00 0O O 74 Player 74 0 1 1 0 0 0
1 0 0 00 0O O 44 Christian Knuts 6 8 14 0 0 0

10 .5 4.5 01 0 O 54 Player 54 1 0 1 0 0 0

10 0 0 00 0O O 76 Wills Payton 0o 1 1 0 0 0

19 0 0 00 0O O 81 Joshua Michalak 0 1 1 0 0 0

12 1 10 00 0 O 21 Zachary Sandeno 6 5 11 0 0 0

13 1 12 01 0 O 5 Ryan Wasielewski 3 2 5 0 0 0
9 0 0 00 0O O 11 Jack Bunton 7 10 17 0 0 1

19 .5 4.5 01 0 O 75 Michael Leasure 1 0 1 0 0 0

13 0 0 00 0O O 9 Cole Garcia 3 3 6 0 0 0
1 0 0 00 0O O 7 DanieldJezik 1 0 1 0 0 0
1 0 0 00 0 O 1 Brady Crawford 4 7 11 0 0 1
1 0 0 00 0 O 2 Asa Cooper 1 0 1 0 0 0
2 0 0 00 0 O 79 Jacob Jasnosz 5 510 0 0 0

24 3 3. 03 0 O 8 Kade McKinney 0o 1 1 0 0 0

6 Maxwell Arias 3 2 5 0 0 0
4 Player 4 1 6 7 0 0 0
Total 50 58 08 0 0o 2
PLN CC Scoring Play
0 6 [TD] 2 Asa Cooper rush for 11 yards
0 7 [PAT] 44 Christian Knutson Extra Point (21-81, 10:18)
6 7 [TD] 8 Bryson Schmidt rush for 1 yards
6 7 [PAT MISSED] 10 Eli Gonzalez Extra Point (9-72, 2:30)
6 13 [INT] 1 Brady Crawford Int Return for 26 yards(0-0, O:
6 13 [PAT MISSED] 44 Christian Knutson Extra Point (0-0, O:
6 19 [TD] 2 Asa Cooper rush for 12 yards
6 19 [PAT MISSED] 44 Christian Knutson Extra Point (8-47,
14 19 [PAT] 9 Demitri Coker rush for 3 yards(18-68, 5:39)

F FR TD
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 1
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 1
9)

9)

3:40)



